
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:47.912 31 26.316 32.553 49.043 1:47.9123 3 31 1 3

5 Kessel Racing 1:48.405 22 26.379 32.767 48.874 1:48.0207 4 22 2 1

29 Pellin Racing 1:48.508 53 26.416 32.986 48.907 1:48.3093 3 53 3 2

32 Team GP Elite 1:50.423 54 26.747 33.621 49.967 1:50.3355 4 56 5 6

71 Juta Racing 1:50.563 85 26.727 33.578 49.860 1:50.1655 8 25 4 5

85 CP Racing 1:50.717 26 26.913 33.684 50.120 1:50.7172 2 28 6 7

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.730 67 26.707 33.809 50.173 1:50.6896 6 44 7 8

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.840 28 26.750 33.955 49.710 1:50.4154 4 27 9 4

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.429 89 27.073 33.865 50.221 1:51.1598 8 211 8 9

90 E2P Racing 1:51.865 510 27.062 34.232 50.224 1:51.5186 3 510 11 10

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:51.870 311 26.922 34.164 50.715 1:51.8014 3 39 10 13

11 HOFOR Racing 1:52.792 312 27.477 34.632 50.437 1:52.5467 5 316 13 11

58 MP Racing 1:54.236 313 27.636 35.217 50.931 1:53.7845 8 620 16 14

27 Heart of Racing by SPS14 27.268 34.407 50.688 1:52.3633 5 612 12 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:47.912 31 26.316 32.553 49.043 1:47.9123 3 31 1 3

71 Juta Racing 1:50.563 82 26.727 33.578 49.860 1:50.1655 8 25 4 5

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.730 63 26.707 33.809 50.173 1:50.6896 6 44 7 8

90 E2P Racing 1:51.865 54 27.062 34.232 50.224 1:51.5186 3 510 11 10

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.429 85 27.073 33.865 50.221 1:51.1598 8 211 8 9

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.840 21 26.750 33.955 49.710 1:50.4154 4 27 9 4

11 HOFOR Racing 1:52.792 32 27.477 34.632 50.437 1:52.5467 5 316 13 11

5 Kessel Racing 1:48.405 23 26.379 32.767 48.874 1:48.0207 4 22 2 1

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:51.870 34 26.922 34.164 50.715 1:51.8014 3 39 10 13

85 CP Racing 1:50.717 25 26.913 33.684 50.120 1:50.7172 2 28 6 7

58 MP Racing 1:54.236 36 27.636 35.217 50.931 1:53.7845 8 620 16 14

27 Heart of Racing by SPS7 27.268 34.407 50.688 1:52.3633 5 612 12 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:53.690 81 27.311 34.980 51.145 1:53.4368 8 513 14 15

701 Vortex V8 1:55.514 82 27.844 35.482 51.845 1:55.1717 8 524 18 23
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:53.867 41 27.425 35.049 51.184 1:53.6585 3 415 15 16

903 Red Ant Racing 1:54.473 42 27.544 35.512 51.369 1:54.4254 3 417 20 18

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:54.483 53 27.322 35.755 51.208 1:54.2855 5 414 23 17

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:54.576 54 27.666 35.226 51.410 1:54.3024 5 321 17 19

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.040 35 27.671 35.488 51.660 1:54.8192 3 222 19 20

911 Hankook Competition 1:55.293 56 27.611 35.746 51.810 1:55.1676 5 519 22 21

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.436 57 27.602 35.702 52.108 1:55.4125 5 318 21 24

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:55.680 48 27.788 36.077 51.815 1:55.6804 4 423 24 22

993 Porsche Baltic 1:56.569 49 28.258 36.201 52.110 1:56.5694 4 428 25 25

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:56.689 310 27.946 36.443 52.220 1:56.6095 3 327 28 26

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.912 611 27.931 36.349 52.416 1:56.6963 6 326 26 28

967 HRT Performance 1:56.983 512 27.875 36.370 52.365 1:56.6106 4 525 27 27

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:58.769 313 28.319 37.431 53.019 1:58.7693 3 330 31 29

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:58.971 414 28.578 37.076 53.290 1:58.9443 4 431 29 30

973 Ebimotors 1:59.252 415 28.318 37.289 53.645 1:59.2524 4 429 30 31

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:00.977 616 28.771 38.262 53.939 2:00.9726 7 632 32 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:55.680 41 27.788 36.077 51.815 1:55.6804 4 423 24 22

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:58.971 42 28.578 37.076 53.290 1:58.9443 4 431 29 30

993 Porsche Baltic 1:56.569 43 28.258 36.201 52.110 1:56.5694 4 428 25 25

967 HRT Performance 1:56.983 54 27.875 36.370 52.365 1:56.6106 4 525 27 27

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:58.769 35 28.319 37.431 53.019 1:58.7693 3 330 31 29

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.912 66 27.931 36.349 52.416 1:56.6963 6 326 26 28

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:54.576 57 27.666 35.226 51.410 1:54.3024 5 321 17 19

911 Hankook Competition 1:55.293 58 27.611 35.746 51.810 1:55.1676 5 519 22 21

973 Ebimotors 1:59.252 49 28.318 37.289 53.645 1:59.2524 4 429 30 31

907 RPM Racing 1:53.867 410 27.425 35.049 51.184 1:53.6585 3 415 15 16

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:00.977 611 28.771 38.262 53.939 2:00.9726 7 632 32 32

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:56.689 312 27.946 36.443 52.220 1:56.6095 3 327 28 26
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